RKPowerlift telescope
Two-stage lifting column
84 Lifting columns
Multi-stage lifting column - RKPowerlift telescope
Lifting column
 9Double-telescoping
Fixing
 9Adaptor plate

Scope of delivery:
complete with fastenings
Order information:
Base plate only in combination
with “Type 0” possible
(see page 75)
Code No. Type A B
QZD100257 Base plate for RKPowerlift telescope 93 180
Base plate,
[mm]
RKPowerlift telescope - Fixing
94 Lifting columns
[mm]
[mm]
RK SyncFlex V
RK SyncFlex H
 �  The horizontal compensation in
the Z-axis enables the freedom
of movement required when
moving the lifting columns.
 �  The lifting columns can be
aligned via the vertical adjust-
ment around the X-Y axes.
Scope of delivery:
Adjuster plate, incl. fixing material
Scope of delivery:
Adjuster plate, incl. fixing material
Option:
Optionally available with or wit-
hout pressure plate (see table)
Code No. Type A B C D E F G
Without pressure plate
QZD100447 RKPowerlift telescope 200 250 - 180 230 10-15 M 10
With pressure plate
QZD100464 RKPowerlift telescope 200 250 15-20 180 230 10-15 M 10
Code No. Type A B C D E F
QZD100453 RKPowerlift telescope 200 250 36 180 230 M 10
 �  To prevent locked-up stress
in mechanically overdefined
bearing systems (more than
one fixed bearing) around the